RECORDING REQUESTED BY	BOOK 404 PAGE 3/7 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE FEBRUARY OF 2005 JAN 26 PM 3: 05
KENT TAYLOR) 5402 Bull Run Circle) Austin, Texas 78727)	EUREKA UCUATY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ /4
SEND FUTURE TAX STATEMENTS TO: AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	195427
ULS Properties) 57 McCrimmon Drive) Brampton, Ontario L7A2Z5 Canada)	

GRANT DEED

Kent Taylor, an individual, as Grantor for the consideration of One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars even (\$1500.00), hereby conveys, grants and deeds to ULS PROPERTIES, as Grantee, the real property locally known as, and furthermore described as: Lot 1, 2, 3, Block E, Nevelco Inc. Unit #2 being located in Eureka County, Nevada

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Milion M. Umndany
Signature of Notary

MELISSA M ARMENDARIZ
NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
Comm. Exp.05-09-2006

195427BOOK 4 O 4 PAGE 3 | 7

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

(1 \	arcei Number (s) 📝	ote	Do	cument/instrument#:	1954	2.7\ I
1 003 -	arcel Number (s) (-202-01	1,2,30	2N// 180	ok: 404-	Page: 3	17
b)		7013	D.	te of Recording:	1-26	-05
c)			1	tes:		
d)						
- /		,				
2. Type of Pro	Manual Lagge N	2~	ngie Fam Res. 4 Plex omm'Vind'i obile Home	<		7/
3 Total Valu	e/Sales Price of P	roperty:	\$	1500		
Dead in Lie	u of Foreclosure On	ly (value of t				
Transfer Ta		., (/ š	1500	_	
	rty Transfer Tax Due);	\$	5,85		
,			/ / -			
4. If Exemption	n Claimed:					
	r Tax Exemption, per		Section:			
b. Explain	Reason for Exemption	n: <u> </u>				
			<u></u>			
	M	of an arm of	mad.	00 %	7	
o. Partial inte	rest: Percentage b	งอเกฎ นิซกรเล	uled: (00 %		
and NRS 375.1 belief, and can provided hereir	ed declares and ack 110, that the informa be supported by do a. Furtharmore, the x due, may result in	tion provided cumentation disallowance	i is correct to if called upon of any claim	the best of their to substantiate ned exemption,	r information a the information of other determ	ind on nination
Pursuant to N	RS 375.030, the Bu	ver and Sali				111011011
additional amo		Ant with addition	er shall be j	ointly and seve	erally liable fo	
	ount owed.		er shall be j		11.	
Signatura			er shall be j		11.	
- AP	ount owed		er shall be j	_Capacity	11 -	
- AF			er shall be j		11 -	
Signature Signature SELLER (GF	Central			_Capacity _Capacity	seller	er any
Signature				CapacityCapacityR	seller	er any
Signature SELLER (GI	RANTOR) INFOR	MATION		CapacityCapacityR(GRANTEE	Selle/	or any
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name:	RANTOR) INFOR	MATION	BUYEI Print Nan	Capacity_Capacity_RGRANTEE	Seller INFORMAT Proporti	es
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address:	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylo 1881.com Inves	MATION or timents	BUYE! Print Nan Address:	Capacity_Capacity_RCANTEE (REQUIRED)	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrimn	TION ES NON Dr.
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address: City:	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylo 1881 com Inves 5402 Bull Run O	MATION or timeats Circle	BUYEI Print Nan Address: City:	Capacity Capacity RIGRANTEE (REQUIRED) 10: ULS 57 BRAMP	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrima TON O	FION ES WY Dr.
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address: City:	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylo 1881.com Inves	MATION or timeats Circle	BUYEI Print Nan Address: City:	Capacity Capacity RIGRANTEE (REQUIRED) 10: ULS 57 BRAMP	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrimn	TION ES ON Dr.
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address: City: State:	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylo 1881.com Invest 5402 Bull Run O Austrip X 78	MATION or timents Circle 727	Print Nan Address: City: State:	Capacity Capacity RIGRANTEE (REQUIRED) 10: ULS 57 BRAMP	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrima TON O	FION ES WY Dr.
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/F	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylo 1881 com Inves 5402 Bull Run C Austrip X 78	MATION or time ats Circle 727 STING REC	Print Nan Address: City: State:	Capacity Capacity RIGRANTEE (REQUIRED) 10: ULS 57 BRAMP	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrima TON O	FION ES WYTHRIO
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P (REQUIRED IF NO	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylor 1881 com Invest 5402 Bull Run C Austrip X 78 PERSON REQUE T THE BELLER OR BUYER	MATION or timeats Circle 727 STING REC	Print Nan Address: City: State:	Capacity_Cap	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrimm TON O Zip: 17	FION ES WYTHRIO
Signature SELLER (GF Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P REQUIRED IF NO Print Name:	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylor 1881 com Invest 5402 Bull Run C Austrip X 78 PERSON REQUE THE SELLER OR BUYER Kent	MATION or timents Circle 727 STING REC	Print Nan Address: City: State:	Capacity Capacity RIGRANTEE (REQUIRED) 10: ULS 57 BRAMP	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrimm TON O Zip: 17	FION ES WY Dr.
Signature SELLER (GF (RE Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/F	RANTOR) INFOR QUIRED) Kent Taylo 1881.com Invest 5402 Bull Run O Austrip X 78 PERSON REQUE THE SELLER OR BUYER Kent 1881.com	MATION or timents Circle 727 STING REC Taylor investments	Print Nan Address: City: State:	Capacity_Capacity_Capacity_Required (REQUIRED) THE STAND CANADA Escrow#	Seller INFORMAT Proporti McCrimm TON O Zip: 17	FION ES WY Dr.

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)